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Debater

Selma Fuseni
Stamford

Jackson Weinstein

Blind Brook Debate...

Jake Cieniawa

Academy of Informa...

Ryan Shoztic
Stamford

Aidan Frazier (N)
Loomis Chaffee

Ziyi Yan (N)
GHS

Emilie Ulc
Pomperaug

Oliver Saitz
Staples

Wyatt King
Shepaug Valley
Ali Siddiqi

Joel Barlow

Anna Lichtenberg

Academy of Informa...

Michael Lagana
Weston

Selin Osman
Stamford

Catherine Burges
New Canaan

Krishin Wadhwani
Staples

Krishma Gewali
Stamford

Leighton Schur
Joel Barlow

Amelia Stone
Stamford

Amrutha Nandaku...

GHS

Skylar Kleinman (N)
IHS/Hive

Pts

82.5

82

81.5

81.5

81.5

81.5

81.5

81

81

80

Rnk

Varsity

Basis: CDA Speakers
OPt ORk opw

26.13 5.77 1
26.08 4.55 1.67
26.27 5.55 133
25.97 5) 1.67
25.97 6 1
26.08 5.33 1.33
26.3 4.77 133
26.25 4.22 2
25.94 5 1.67
26.33 4.77 2
26.27 5.55 133
25.91 6.11 1
26.13 51 1.67
26.05 51 1.67
25.41 6.22 0.67
25.97 5) 1.67
25.77 51 2
25.86 4.66 1.67
26.08 5.33 1.33

25.91 5.44 1.33

Rand

26.07

86.09

85.45

41.42

33.84

45.73

41.62

20.38

8.69

60.12

16.01

73.78

22.97

94.85

46.61

93.72

2.63

20.88

85.77

9.47

Raw Scores

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

31275

W4126.5

W1226

W2126.5

2427

W21275

4127

W1328

W4128.5

W2126

W2126

W1226

W2126.5

W2127

1426.5

W2127

W1226.5

W2128

w2127

1426

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

Speakers in Order

13275

W31275

w2127

W2128

W3127

2427

3227

4326.5

W1226

W14 27

W1227

W12275

4227

2326.5

2326

W1227

W13275

43255

2426.5

1428

R3: W1327.5

R3: W1228

R3: W2128.5

R3: W1227

R3: W2127.5

R3: W2127

R3: 242715

R3: W4227

R3: 4327

R3: W1228

R3: W1228

R3: W2127

R3: W3127

R3: W1227

R3: W1228

R3: W2126.5

R3: 4226.5

R3: 2427

R3: W2127

R3: W4126
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21 Bridget Zelin (N) 80 5 2 2625  4.88 1.33 2423  R1: 43265 R2: W3127  R3: W1226.5
Blind Brook Debate...

22 Shayna Wilson-... 80 8 2622 5.1 1.33 2214 R1: 3226 R2: 2426.5  R3: 34275
Wilton

23 Molly Pane 80 9 2 2611 4m 2 64.67 R1: W3127  R2: W3227  R3: 3426
Simsbury

24 Kaitlyn Pepa 80 9 1 2613 577 1 90.01  RI1: 1327 R2: 3126 R3: W3127
Stamford

25 Hana Hussain 79.5 4 3 2616 5.5 1 36.05 R1: W1227 R2: W2126  R3: W2126.5
Pomperaug

26 Saniya Shah (N) 79.5 6 2 26.47 422 2 87.35 RI: W2125 R2: W1327.5 R3: 4327
Wilton

27 Sid Suneja 79.5 6 2 2569  5.66 0.67 28.14  R1: 4327 R2: W2126.5 R3: W1326
Wilton

28 lan O’Reilly 79.5 7 3 2633 477 2 7413 R1: W1226.5 R2: W41255 R3: W2127.5
Joel Barlow

29 Akshaj Ganta 79.5 7 2 2576 51 1.67 2092  R1: W23255 R2: 2327 R3: W1327
Farmington

30 Aryan Shah (N) 79.5 8 2 26.47 422 2 25.71 R1: W1226 R2: W3126.5 R3: 3427
Wilton

31 Max Mercado (N) 79.5 8 1 26.44  4.88 1 58.35  RI1: 4325 R2: 3426 R3: W1228.5
Staples

32 Kevin Tang 79 5 3 26 5.22 1.33 99.76  R1: W2126.5 R2: W4126.5 R3: W3126
Westfield/Watkinson

33 Jessica Koyner 79 6 3 2591 6.1 1 3216  RI: W1225.5 R2: W1227.5 R3: W1226
Weston

34 Cora Fitzgerald 79 6 2 2613 466 133 98.38  RI: W2127  R2: W1326  R3: 4326
Ridgefield

35 Rachel Zhang 79 7 2 2611 4m 2 5422 RI: W1327  R2: W3227 R3: 4325
Simsbury

36 Michelle Liu 79 7 1 2622 5.1 1.33 5343 RI: 3226 R2: W4127.5 R3: 42255

Loomis Chaffee

37 Marissa Schrade 79 8 2 2577 51 2 3.85 R1: W2127 R2: W3126  R3: 2426
Joel Barlow

38 Julian Weng 79 9 1 26.44  4.88 1 96.12  RI1: 3426 R2: 3425 R3: W1228
Staples

39 Gabriel Uceda-Sosa 7875 3 3 2616 4.6 2 5142  R2: W1427.5 R3: W4125
Ridgefield

40 Alex Ramnarine 78.5 4 2 2594 577 1 9.38 R1: 4226.5 R2: W4126  R3: W1226
Pomperaug

4 Alison MacDougall 78.5 5 3 2616 5.5 1 8524 RI:W1226  R2: W21255 R3: W1227
Pomperaug

42 Matthew Xu 78.5 5 2 25.43 577 1.33 61.99 R1: W2128 R2: W2126.5 R3:3224
Daniel Hand
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Zoe Goldberg

Academy of Informa...

Ella Forbes
Pomperaug

Matthew Axon
New Canaan

Jeremy Haber
Ridgefield

Aditi Gupta
Ridgefield

Shawn Gregory (N)
Wilton

Alexander Arnold
New Canaan

Nina Hemsey
Bethel

Nikie Uddin
Stamford

Eli Ackerman (N)
Daniel Hand

Meagan Ash
Stamford

Sophie Browning
Ridgefield

Federico Barrera
Daniel Hand

Raghav Kale
Westfield/Watkinson

Seerat Bath
Westfield/Watkinson

David Marimekala
Farmington

Katie Priscott

Academy of Informa...

Aryan Kapoor
Stamford

Ken Freel
Oxford

Ryan Rubin (N)

Blind Brook Debate...

Derek Wang (N)

Blind Brook Debate...

Justin Wu (N)
Loomis Chaffee

78.5

78.5

78.5

78.5

78

8

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

10

26.47

26.63

26.05

26.36

26.13

25.69

26.52

25.97

26.13

25.94

25.86

25.77

25.43

26.33

26

25.76

26.52

26.38

26.08

26.08

26.25

25.97

4.77

4.66

51

4.66

5.66

4.22

4.55

51

4.66

4.66

5.44

5.77

5.44

5.22

51

4.33

4.44

4.55

4.88

1.67

133

0.67

1.67

1.33

133

1.33

1.33

1.33

22.61

92.7M

72.45

7.32

37.37

15.79

16.81

29.77

25.21

77.95

87.66

30.57

51.79

83.63

16.11

58.11

1.07

84.97

47.35

7.48

27.63

35.49

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

3226

3425

W1226.5

W2326.5

W1227

3427

W2427

3426.5

W1226

W12275

w2127

W3125.5

W1227

W4126.5

W1226

W2325

34255

W3225.5

4326

W14 25.5

4326.5

4226

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

W2126.5

W2427

2326

3226

W1325

W1226

34255

W1325.5

4226

4326

43255

W1226.5

W2126.5

4225

W14 25

3226

W1427

2426.5

W2126

W1326

W3126

W1325.5

R3: 4226

R3: W1326.5

R3: W1226

R3: 3426

R3: 4326.5

R3: W3125.5

R3: 2426

R3: 2426.5

R3: W3126.5

R3: 3425

R3: 2426

R3: 3426

R3: 23245

R3: 1326.5

R3: W1327

R3: W1327

R3: 43255

R3: W1326

R3: 4326

R3: W2126.5

R3: W2125.5

R3: W2126.5
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65 Aadi Vohra (N) 78 9 2 2594 5 1.67 1059  R1: W41255 R2: W2126.5 R3:3426
Wilton

66 Dora Lin 78 9 1 26.22 5.1 1.33 50.66 RI1: 3226 R2: W1426 R3: 4226
Loomis Chaffee

67 Thomas Sargent 78 9 1 2541 6.22 0.67 28.99  R1: 1425 R2: 3226 R3: W2127
Staples

68 Judah Friedman (N) 78 10 2636  4.44 2 78.89  RI1: 34255 R2: 2425 R3: 42275
Joel Barlow

69 Anagha Khisti (N) 78 10 2622 5.1 1.33 2173 R1: 2325 R2: 42255  R3: 34275
Wilton

70 Malek Sidani 78 1 1 2652 4.2 2 71.64  R1: W4226.5 R2: 3426 R3: 42255
New Canaan

il Mahi Sanghavi 715 8 1 2647 47 2 73.41  R1: 32255 R2: W1227  R3: 4225
Academy of Informa...

72 Aidan Shea (N) 715 9 1 2633 544 1.33 1742  RI: W1425  R2: 2425 R3: 13275
Westfield/Watkinson

73 Catherine Gutowski... 775 9 2636 4.44 2 29.26  RI: 34255 R2: 2426 R3: 2426
Joel Barlow

74 James Cox-Donovan 715 10 1 2636 4 2 4957 RI: W2326  R2: 32255  R3: 4326
Ridgefield

75 Jack Ackerman 77 8 1 25.94  4.66 2 61.74  R1: W12275 R2: 4326.5 R3: 4323
Daniel Hand

76 Aaron Corcino 77 9 1 26.08  4.44 2 92.16 R1: 3425.5 R2: W1226 R3: 3425.5
Oxford

7 Ella Burns-Demelo 77 9 1 2597  4.55 1.67 17.95 R1: 4326 R2: W3124.5 R3: 42265
Bethel

78 Samarth Keerthivas... 77 10 2 26.63  4.66 1.67 2182  RI: 3426 R2: W42255 R3: W3125.5
Pomperaug

79 Jack Martens 77 n 2 26.25 422 2 28.61 R1: W3125.5 R2: 3426 R3: W42255
Staples

80 Samantha Jablon 77 1 26.3 477 1.33 4335 RI: 4124 R2: 3226 R3: 4227
Pomperaug

81 Matthew Uy 76.5 8 2 2577  5.44 1.33 7119 R1I: W1323.5 R2: W1227  R3: 4326
Ridgefield

82 Pellumb Alizoti 76.5 8 1 2583 5 1.67 a7 R1: 4325.5 R2: W1226.5 R3: 34245
Stamford

83 Maximillian Allen 76.5 8 2577 5 1.67 7146 RI1: 3425 R2: 3225.5 R3: 4226
Bethel

84 Vidipt Someshwar 76.5 9 1 26.08 522 1 2616  R1: 3425 R2: 34235  R3: W1328
Farmington

85 Benjamin Pawloski 76.5 10 2577 5 1.67 3.49 R1: 3425 R2: 23255  R3:2426
Bethel

86 Dea Veshaj 76 7 2 2638 5 1 69.87 R1: W3226.5 R2: 4223 R3: W3126.5
Stamford
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Noen Jian
Pomperaug

Charles Corcoran
New Canaan

Kanishq Kancharla
Pomperaug

Tanmay Kurkute
Farmington

Caleb Scola
New Canaan

Deep Banerjee
Stamford

Ashley Carter
Pomperaug

Rohan Rajappan
Simsbury

Austin Janssen

Academy of Informa...

Nate Grossman
Simsbury

Grace Corcoran
New Canaan

Jackson Saucedo
Darien

Melissa Reyes

Academy of Informa...

Timothy Allen
Weston

Sidhant Haravde

Academy of Informa...

Elisabeth Sawyer (N)
New Canaan

Maxime Boers
Weston

Anthony Delp (N)
IHS/Hive

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

5

75

5

74.5

74.5

74.5

4

n

10

10

1

12

12

10

1

12

26.3

25.97

26.3

26.08

25.97

25.83

25.94

25.94

25.69

25.94

25.69

26.16

26.52

26.08

25.69

25.69

26.08

25.91

4.33

5.44

4.33

5.22

5.44

5.77

4.55

5.33

4.55

5.77

4.16

4.33

4.22

5.33

5.77

4.22

5.44

1.33

1317

80.91

37.76

88.75

84.82

25.7

24.59

94.7

38.78

27.51

11.82

48.33

82.52

95.26

35.23

8.712

76.79

3.88

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R2:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

W12255

4325

W1225

4326

3425

34255

4225

4324

3426

3425

43245

W4126

34245

24245

4325

4324

2423

4122

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R3:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

4326

2425

43255

4324

2424

W2126

W4125.5

43255

4325

34255

3424

W14 24

W4125.5

34245

3425

3425

34245

1425

R3: 43245

R3: W3126

R3: 34255

R3: W1326

R3: W1327

R3: 34245

R3: W1225.5

R3: 2426

R3: 23245

R3: 2425

R3: W1326.5

R3: 3425

R3: 43255

R3: 23245

R3: W3125.5

R3: 3426.5

R3: W4124
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